1
Passive and Active Copper Cables  |  100G PAM4 SFP112 Straight Throughs- Global
Passive and Active Copper Cables
100G PAM4 SFP112 Straight Throughs
Regional Availability — Global
Siemon's 100G (100G per lane) PAM4 Ethernet SFP112 passive copper cable DAC¹ assemblies are designed to exceed
industry standard performance offering a cost-effective, low latency, low-power option for high-speed data center network

SCAN TO DOWNLOAD
SPEC SHEET
Ordering Information
Notes:
RS-FEC is always on.
100G PAM4 SFP112
S1S 112 (X) (XX.X) -8 LB
CONNECTOR
TYPE Side A Side B PROTOCOL CABLE TYPE LENGTH JACKET TYPE JACKET
COLOR
S1S SFP (CR1) SFP (CR1) 112 = 100G PAM4 Ethernet P = �DAC
Direct Attach Copper
00.5 = 0.5 m
01.0 = 1.0 m
01.5 = 1.5 m
02.0 = 2.0 m
L = LSZH/AWM B = Black
E = �AEC
Active Electrical Cable
02.5 = 2.5 m
03.0 = 3.0 m
03.5 = 3.5 m
�
Part Number Examples:
Part Number	 Description
S1S112P01.0-8LB	 DAC, 100G PAM4, CR1/CR1, SFP112, 1m, LSZH/AWM, Black
Please contact our Technical Sales Group if you require connectivity or cable configurations that are not listed above.
Straight Through
Minimum Bend Radius
 LENGTH
SEE SIEMON DESIGN LIBRARY FOR DEFAULT DRAWING NOTES
REVISIONS
REV. ZCN/ECO DESCRIPTION BY DATE APPROVED
1A INITIAL ENGINEERING RELEASE
NOTES: NEXT
DIMENSION ID
PRIMARY DIMENSIONS ARE MILLIMETERS
DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [ ] ARE INCHES
DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES ( ) ARE REFERENCE
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
OF THE SIEMON COMPANY AND IS DELIVERED ON THE
EXPRESSED CONDITIONS THAT IT IS NOT TO BE DISCLOSED
OR REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR PART, OR USED FOR
MANUFACTURING FOR ANYONE OTHER THAN THE
SIEMON COMPANY WITHOUT ITS WRITTEN CONSENT AND
THAT NO RIGHT IS GRANTED TO DISCLOSE OR SO USE ANY
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN SAID DOCUMENT.
5:1 SHEET 2 OF 8
0.5 [±.02]
0.25[±.01]
1°
DRAWN BY: DATE:
CHECKED BY: DATE:
DESIGN: DATE:
PROCESS ENG. DATE:
QUALITY ENGR: DATE:
SCALE
PART NO.
DWG. NO.
REV.
TITLE
TOLERANCES
X [.X]
.X [.XX]
.XX [.XXX]
ANGLES
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
DRAWING PER ISO 1101 AND ISO 129
PER SIEMON
DOCUMENT #45
(860) 945-4200 www.siemon.com
WATERTOWN, CT 06795
101 SIEMON COMPANY DRIVE